ITS Certificate (Cert) Service Metrics - Quarterly Report: 09/30/2017

InCommon SSL Cert Requests for July-Sept

Issued 106

Declined 1

Replaced 0

Revoked 13

Invalid 0

Total Requested (quarter) 120

Types of InCommon SSL Certificate Issued for July-Sept

SSL 70

Multi Domain SSL 29

Unified Communications Certificate (UCC) 3
Wildcard SSL Certificate 4

Total Requests (quarter) 106

InCommon SSL Certs Issued by Department for July-Sept

Department

Applications and Project Management (APM)
APM Academic Applications

APM Business Applications

APM Infrastructure and Operations

APM Web/Mobile and Project Management
Arts

BAS

Core Technologies Data Center Operations
Core Technologies Network Operations Center
Core Technologies Windows Systems Group
Client Services and Security

Data Center Operations

Humanities

Jack Baskin School of Engineering

Learning Technologies

Physical and Biological Sciences

Social Sciences

UC Observatories

UNEX

blank (centrally managed certificates)

Total Issued (quarter)

Issued

N N
A O 00 ©

=y

-
O O =~ A O 0NN O O O O  © N O

106

Total Active InCommon SSL Certs. to date, as of 9/30/2017

SSL 554

Multi Domain SSL 167

Unified Communications Certificate (UCC) 6
Wildcard SSL Certificate 18

Total Active (to date) 745

Total InCommon SSL Certs. to date, as of 09/30/2017

Issued 745

Expired 0
Revoked 0
Declined 0
Requested 0
Total (to date) 745

Code-Signing Certificates, to date, as of 09/30/17

Requested 24
Revoked 7
Expired (not revoked) 16

Total Active (to date) 1

Active InCommon SSL Certs by Department, to date, as of 9/30/2017

Department

Applications and Project Management (APM)
APM Academic Applications

APM Business Applications

APM Infrastructure and Operations

APM Web/Mobile and Project Management
Arts

BAS

Core Technologies Data Center Operations
Core Technologies Network Operations Center
Core Technologies Windows Systems Group
Client Services and Security

Data Center Operations

Humanities

Jack Baskin School of Engineering

Learning Technologies

Physical and Biological Sciences

Social Sciences

UC Observatories

UNEX

blank (centrally managed certificates)

Total Active (to date)

Issued
0

80

7

209

15
34
83
24

15
110
70
31
27
15
13

745



https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1s4t9XuZY6c84AmDtxsILRaV9EJxbPKi4qbax43R2peg/edit#gid=1657578801
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1trTw6n6Y6hFtbA_bC2s1q-DRI_J7jIjU2PW3GvkZRKQ/edit#gid=1657578801
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1trTw6n6Y6hFtbA_bC2s1q-DRI_J7jIjU2PW3GvkZRKQ/edit#gid=1657578801
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gUtIilLsVw2bKHJVYTr0b-BS03pMZBzmZUUhvsa3WEw/edit#gid=89612623
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gUtIilLsVw2bKHJVYTr0b-BS03pMZBzmZUUhvsa3WEw/edit#gid=89612623
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gUtIilLsVw2bKHJVYTr0b-BS03pMZBzmZUUhvsa3WEw/edit#gid=89612623
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1gUtIilLsVw2bKHJVYTr0b-BS03pMZBzmZUUhvsa3WEw/edit#gid=366787843

