## ITS Certificate (Cert) Service Metrics - Quarterly Report: 09/30/2017

InCommon SSL Cert Requests for July-	<u>Sept</u>
Issued	106
Declined	1
Replaced	0
Revoked	13
Invalid	0
Total Requested (quarter)	120

Types of InCommon SSL Certificate Issued	for July-Sept
SSL	70
Multi Domain SSL	29
Unified Communications Certificate (UCC)	3
Wildcard SSL Certificate	4
Total Requests (quarter)	106

InCommon SSL Certs Issued by Department for July-Sep	<u>ot</u>
Department	Issued
Applications and Project Management (APM)	0
APM Academic Applications	25
APM Business Applications	0
APM Infrastructure and Operations	24
APM Web/Mobile and Project Management	0
Arts	2
BAS	8
Core Technologies Data Center Operations	14
Core Technologies Network Operations Center	0
Core Technologies Windows Systems Group	0
Client Services and Security	0
Data Center Operations	0
Humanities	2
Jack Baskin School of Engineering	12
Learning Technologies	8
Physical and Biological Sciences	6
Social Sciences	4
UC Observatories	1
UNEX	0
blank (centrally managed certificates)	0
Total Issued (quarter)	106

Total Active InCommon SSL Certs, to date, as of 9/30/2017	
SSL	554
Multi Domain SSL	167
Unified Communications Certificate (UCC)	6
Wildcard SSL Certificate	18
Total Active (to date)	745

Total InCommon SSL Certs, to date, as of 09/30/2017	
Issued	745
Expired	0
Revoked	0
Declined	0
Requested	0
Total (to date)	745

Code-Signing Certificates, to date, as of	09/30/17
Requested	24
Revoked	7
Expired (not revoked)	16
Total Active (to date)	1

Active InCommon SSL Certs by Department, to date, as of 9/30/2017	
Department	Issued
Applications and Project Management (APM)	0
APM Academic Applications	80
APM Business Applications	7
APM Infrastructure and Operations	209
APM Web/Mobile and Project Management	3
Arts	15
BAS	34
Core Technologies Data Center Operations	83
Core Technologies Network Operations Center	24
Core Technologies Windows Systems Group	6
Client Services and Security	1
Data Center Operations	0
Humanities	15
Jack Baskin School of Engineering	110
Learning Technologies	70
Physical and Biological Sciences	31
Social Sciences	27
UC Observatories	15
UNEX	13
blank (centrally managed certificates)	2
Total Active (to date)	745